
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/30/2021 09:51:50

Concurs       : Stefanesti Loc lansare : Stefanesti
Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 391.23 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 739520 Columbofil  : Rudaru Marius       
Latitudine   : 44° 22" 2.27' N Longitudine : 26° 5" 6.27' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 18:29:59 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-30 12:51:47 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 18:29:59 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-30 12:51:46 -01
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 18:29:59
Por. imbarcati: 032 Por. sositi : 031
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 20         3330 M |    |DAC7D184|29.05 11:55:21.7|OK | 01|  1496.906|   |
002|RO 16       377100 M |    |DAE47C3D|29.05 12:00:31.2|OK | 01|  1467.935|   |
003|RO 20      1180559 M |    |DAD88B0F|29.05 12:01:24.5|OK | 01|  1463.058|   |
004|RO 19         7783 F |    |DA70C476|29.05 12:01:24.7|OK | 02|  1463.040|   |
005|RO 19         7740 M |    |DAE47CB0|29.05 12:01:32.7|OK | 01|  1462.311|   |
006|RO 19         7775 M |    |DA77D618|29.05 12:06:08.7|OK | 01|  1437.594|   |
007|RO 19         7737 M |    |DA77D767|29.05 12:07:08.1|OK | 01|  1432.383|   |
008|RO 20         3321 M |    |DAF5DF29|29.05 12:07:51.5|OK | 01|  1428.600|   |
009|RO 20         3304 M |    |DAF0C56E|29.05 12:09:02.5|OK | 01|  1422.453|   |
010|RO 19         7729 M |    |DAC7DDD7|29.05 12:11:08.5|OK | 01|  1411.675|   |
011|RO 20         3322 M |    |DADF1232|29.05 12:12:25.3|OK | 01|  1405.185|   |
012|RO 18         7705 M |    |DA77D71F|29.05 12:12:26.7|OK | 03|  1405.067|   |
013|RO 18         7775 M |    |DAA4690A|29.05 12:12:43.3|OK | 01|  1403.673|   |
014|RO 18         7776 F |    |DAD88A4A|29.05 12:14:04.7|OK | 02|  1396.873|   |
015|RO 14       813244 M |    |DAE47F62|29.05 12:14:50.4|OK | 01|  1393.085|   |
016|RO 17         4927 M |    |DAABE6DB|29.05 12:15:16.1|OK | 01|  1390.963|   |
017|RO 20         3305 M |    |DA77D613|29.05 12:16:07.3|OK | 01|  1386.756|   |
018|RO 19         7703 M |    |DAC7D008|29.05 12:20:14.6|OK | 01|  1366.788|   |
019|RO 19         7774 F |    |DAF5DF5B|29.05 12:21:01.0|OK | 02|  1363.105|   |
020|RO 20         3318 F |    |DAC7D189|29.05 12:23:00.0|OK | 02|  1353.751|   |
021|RO 19         7747 M |    |DAC7D24D|29.05 12:23:13.3|OK | 01|  1352.713|   |
022|RO 19         7782 M |    |DAA46351|29.05 12:23:50.5|OK | 03|  1349.820|   |
023|RO 19         7766 F |    |DAC7DCF0|29.05 12:25:56.0|OK | 02|  1340.148|   |
024|RO 19         7797 F |GUT |DAA462E4|29.05 12:26:02.7|OK | 02|  1339.636|   |
025|RO 19         7705 M |    |DAC7DBDE|29.05 12:28:37.5|OK | 01|  1327.905|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.20 Cod concurse: 20942 Serie ceas  : 102820
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:800047 SW-2.4 HW-3.0 Autorizare   : AA900A6B
*01:36400755 02:32500000 03:32500055 
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Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 391.23 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 739520 Columbofil  : Rudaru Marius       
Latitudine   : 44° 22" 2.27' N Longitudine : 26° 5" 6.27' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 18:29:59 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-30 12:51:47 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 18:29:59 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-30 12:51:46 -01
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 18:29:59
Por. imbarcati: 032 Por. sositi : 031
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
026|RO 17         4918 M |    |DAC7D05E|29.05 12:37:16.0|OK | 03|  1290.066|   |
027|RO 20         3310 M |    |DAE46B36|29.05 12:45:41.0|OK | 03|  1255.229|   |
028|RO 17        99575 F |    |DAF5DE26|29.05 12:49:31.4|OK | 02|  1239.952|   |
029|RO 20         3314 M |    |DADF11F5|29.05 12:54:47.4|OK | 01|  1219.595|   |
030|RO 20         3306 M |    |DAC7D054|29.05 13:02:55.7|OK | 01|  1189.420|   |
031|RO 20         3337 M |    |DAF0C554|29.05 17:50:00.0|OK | 03|   635.120|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.20 Cod concurse: 20942 Serie ceas  : 102820
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:800047 SW-2.4 HW-3.0 Autorizare   : AA900A6B
*01:36400755 02:32500000 03:32500055 
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